

DRAFT Schedule as of 9/28/2025

2001 ISDA CONFERENCES
(Dates and venues are subject to change)


JANUARY 2001

New York:	Understanding the 1992 ISDA Master Agreements
		Date:  Wednesday, January 24
			Location:  Windows On The World 

FEBRUARY 2001

London:		Understanding the 1992 ISDA Master Agreements
		Date:  Wednesday, February 28
		Location:  One Whitehall Place 

Hong Kong:		Understanding Collateral Arrangements and the ISDA Credit Support Documents
			Date:  Thursday, March 1
			Location:  Conrad International

MARCH 2001

Houston:		Energy and Developing Products
			Date:  Tuesday, March 6 
			Location:  The Four Seasons

London:		Operations Training Course – 2 day conference 
			Date:  Thursday, March 8 and Friday, March 9
			Location:  One Whitehall Place 

April 2001

Washington, DC:		AGM
			Date:  Tuesday, April 3 – Friday, April 6
			Location:  Omni Shoreham

New York:		Operations Training Course – 2 Day Conference
			Date:  Thursday, April 26 and Friday, April 27
			Location:  Empire Hotel 

May 2001 

London:		Documenting and Confirming Credit Derivatives
			Date:  Wednesday, May 9
			Location:  One Whitehall Place 
		
London:		Understanding Collateral Arrangements and the ISDA Credit Support Documents
			Date:  Thursday, May 10
			Location:  One Whitehall Place

May 2001 

Mexico City:		Derivatives and Risk Management Conference
			Date:  Monday, May 7 and Tuesday, May 8
			Location:  Nacional Financiera Auditorium

Tokyo:			Credit and Equity Derivatives Conference 
			Date:  Tuesday, May 15
			Location:  Royal Park Hotel

New York:		Documenting and Confirming Credit Derivative Transactions
			Date:  Wednesday, May 16
			Location:  Empire Hotel
			
New York:		Understanding Collateral Arrangements and the ISDA Credit Support Documents
			Date:  Thursday, May 17
			Location:  Empire Hotel 
			
JUNE 2001

New York:		Understanding the 1992 ISDA Master Agreements
Date:  Thursday, June 7
Location:  Windows On The World 

Berlin:	 		ISDA Documentation Conference
			Date:  Tuesday, June 26
			Location:  Intercontinental 

July 2001

Paris:			ISDA Documentation Conference
			Date:  Tuesday, July 3
			Location:  Le Parc 

Toronto:		ISDA Canadian Conference
			Date:  Wednesday, July 11
			Location:  Hilton Toronto

Johannesburg:	Conference (Title TBD)
			Date:  Thursday, July 26 (TBD)
			Location:  Investec Bank Limited

AUGUST 2001

Kuala Lumpur:	Fundamentals of ISDA Documentation
			Date:  Thursday, August 2
			Location:  Shangri-La Hotel 

Sydney:		Understanding Collateral Arrangements and the ISDA Credit Support Documents
			Date:  Thursday, August 23
			Location:  Renaissance Sydney Hotel


September 2001

London:		Understanding the 1992 ISDA Master Agreements
			Date:  Tuesday, September 11
			Location:  One Whitehall Place 

London:		ISDA Members Update
			Date:  Wednesday, September 12
			Location:  One Whitehall Place

London:		Operations Training Course – 2 Day Conference
			Dates:  Thursday, September 13 and Friday, September 14
			Location: One Whitehall Place 

New York:		ISDA Members Update
			Date:  Thursday, September 20, 2001	
			Location: Windows On The World

OCTOBER 2001

Hong Kong:		ISDA Update – Day 1 
			Date: Monday, October 15
Location: TBD

Hong Kong:		ISDA Documentation Conference – Day 2
			Date: Tuesday, October 16
			Location: TBD

Tokyo:			ISDA Update
			Date: Thursday, October 18
			Location: TBD

Seoul:			Fundamentals of ISDA Documentation 
			Date: TBD
			Location: TBD

New York:		Operations Training Course – 2 Day Conference
			Date: Tuesday, October 9 and Wednesday, October 10, 2001
			Location: Empire Hotel 

November 2001

London:		Documenting and Confirming Credit Derivatives Transactions
			Date: Wednesday, November 7
			Location:  One Whitehall Place

London:	Understanding Collateral Arrangements & the ISDA Credit Support Documents
			Date: Thursday, November 8
			Location:  One Whitehall Place 




November 2001

New York:		Documenting and Confirming Credit Derivatives Transactions 
			Date: Wednesday, November 14, 2001
			Location:  Empire Hotel

New York:		Understanding Collateral Arrangements & the ISDA Credit Support Documents
			Date: Thursday, November 15, 2001
			Location:  Empire Hotel 
		
DECEMBER 2001

London:		Energy Conference
			Date:  TBD
			Location:  One Whitehall Place

Prague:		ISDA Documentation Conference
			Date:  TBD
			Location:  TBD 
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